Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

+12°C 595x670x1830 h ??

2???7?7?7?7

PPV, P00 2?0?0??007°07° 207 0?0?77 V20720707077 2070707 ? 270070777, ?°?

PPV PV??7-???77?7777? 2 2?7?0777 D077, P70V 7?7?7777 ? 777?777

PPV PPV P07, 2?7?2277 P27 27?77?7777, 2?77?7777 2?77?7777

2222227



Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni interne

Isolamento

PPV 2?7?7727

Capacita

Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita
Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

595x670x1830 mm
555x410x1580 mm

40 mm

350 Lt

E
R600A
77 kg
0,32 ?2?2?
54 db

DP?PP?????7?77?7?7?

+1 +12 °C


http://www.tcpdf.org

